Get it now
Passive design pack supporting
QCC5100 series
go.murata.com/qcc5100
 M
ur
at

supporting QCC5100 series
go.murata.com/qcc5100
Quantity
Required Description Value Tolerance  Voltage   Material Package Manufac-
turer Manufacturers Part No.
1 Stereo/Mono WLP81
4.015x3.977 0.4mm pitch
QCC5121/
QCC3026 WLP81 QTIL QCC5121/QCC3026
1 1V8 64MBit Serial Flash Memory
with DUAL/QUAD SPI & QPI
1 2.45GHz band pass chip filter 2.45GHz 1.6 x 0.8 x 0.6
mm
Murata LFB182G45SG9A272
1 Crystal 32MHz ±10 ppm 2.0 x 1.6 mm Murata XRCGB32M000F1H19R0
11 Capacitor 2.2uF 10% 6V3 X5R 0402 Murata GRM155R60J225KE01D
5 Capacitor 470nF 20% 4V X5R 0201 Murata GRM033R60G474ME90
2 Capacitor 1.0uF 20% 6V3 X5R 0201 Murata GRM033R60J105ME11
1 Capacitor 10pF 2% 25V C0G 0201 Murata GRM0335C1E100GA01D
1 Capacitor 100nF 10% 6V3 X5R 0201 Murata GRM033R60J104KE19D
1 Capacitor 10nF 10% 6V3 X7R 0201 Murata GRM033R70J103KA01D
2 Inductor 4.7uH 20% Metal
Alloy 0806 Murata DFE201610E-4R7M=P2
2 Resistor 10kΩ 0.1W 5% Thick
Film 0201